四川省人口和计划生育委员会2012年12月公开招聘工作人员进入面试资格审查人员名单
	准考证号
	姓  名
	职位编码
	笔试总成绩
	加分
	排名

	6122321054208
	刘  玖
	6230104
	68
	0
	1

	6122321054205
	钱  晗
	6230104
	62.5
	0
	2

	6122321054203
	张诗雨
	6230104
	52.5
	0
	3

	6122321054226
	杨  珣
	6230201
	68.5
	0
	1

	6122321054211
	费  鹏
	6230201
	65.5
	0
	2

	6122321054228
	雷建永
	6230201
	64.5
	0
	3

	6122321054407
	罗玉英
	6230202
	69
	0
	1

	6122321054325
	刘  明
	6230202
	68
	0
	2

	6122321054415
	罗  庆
	6230202
	68
	0
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


